Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb

Regionalliga Ost

Heimmannschaft
La Palma Skulls 2

A1 Kucsera Walter
A2 Huber Patrick
A3 Birger Gerwin
A4 Holzer Daniell
A5 Kucsera Renate
A6

statt ab Spielnr

A5 A1 5
A6
58
19
180 A2
171
High-Finish B3 100

Low-Darts-Legs

1 A1

2 A2

3 A3

4 A4

5 Doppel A1
6 A3

7 A2

8 Doppel A2
9 A4

10 A1

11 A1

12 Doppel A2
13 Doppel A1
14 A4

15 A3

16 A2

17 A2

18 A1

19 A4
20 A3

Runde

13

far

Doppel

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets

W W W W W WWwWWwWWwWwWwWw-_"2 WWWwWwwwowow
= A A A A O N 000 2 WO ONN O O A a

Spielort
Wr. Neustadt

Gastmannschaft
DC St. Aegyd 2

Just Marcel

Gotzenbrugger Manuel
Ritschl Gerald

Goldgruber Susanne

ab Spielnr

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1
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